
#WeArePartners 

 Metropolitan Lesotho is a subsidiary of Metropolitan Lesotho Holdings Group Limited, a registered and authorised financial services provider. Reg no I2003/22. 

Unclaimed  Benefits List
As per Sections 39(2) of the Pension Funds Act that requires 
Pension Funds to publicise the names of beneficiaries of benefits 
that remain unclaimed for a period of more than one year in a 
newspaper of wide national circulation and through electronic 
media.

Claiming process:
• Where participating employers are still in operation, claims 

must be lodged with the employers.
• For liquidated entities claims be lodged with the administrator 

of the fund, Metropolitan Lesotho (Employee Benefits) at 
Bokamoso Business Suites, 3rd Floor.

 
Documents required.
• Completed claim form,
• Release from liability form(if applicable)
• ID
• account confirmation/verification
• Salary history
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4360057
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11550368
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16066460
3788794
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5133873
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3788694
4913382

1187
201710008

2017001

4883764
4989953
5402298
4789245
4788591
220993
177447
261
276

244

224
138

170
179
163

103
180
71

9
258

76

388

7456
7464
7448

534

373
615
500
431
630
486

571

328

2388
2348
LD400026
LD400068
LD300240
LD300209
LD300017

253
294

50003476
50000041
50000011
50000082
50000409
50000210
50000307
MFH 004

RANYALI
POLILE
MOLAPO
NTSANE

POSSA
THAMAE
SONOPO
MAPHIKA
MOSHOESHOE
MOILOA
LEFELA
LEFATSA
MOLAPO
MAJARA
LEFENYA
RAMALIA
MAHLEKE
SEPIRITI
MOTOSOLA
MAKHETHA
TAKA
OLIPHANT
PAEPAE
PENANE
MAKARA
MOSOOANE
MAREKIMANE
MOTSOARI-THAMAE

TUMO
LEMPHANE
MPITI
LIKATE
MPHAOLOLI
TSOLO
MAKOMPO
MAPITSE
DIAHO
LETUMA
MOLIANA-MOHLOKI

KANE
NGATANE
MOHLOMI-PHALIMA

MICHAEL
RASEKOAI
NQOJANE
RAMOKUENA
MOLEFI
RABATHO
SESELI
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THABO
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SELIKANE
TOLOANE
RAMAHLOSI
MAHLOMAHOLO
MASITA
KHATSEANE
MOHALE

EMPLOYER NAME                                                                        PERSON    STAFF      SURNAME
                                                                                                            NO    NO   

EMPLOYER NAME                                                                        PERSON    STAFF      SURNAME
                                                                                                            NO    NO   
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6402790
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4531971
4938955
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4360685
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4360818
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697
213
221
709
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454
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339
260
314
354
705
638
792
733
207
922
402
401
450
237
265
855
192
261
174
843
281
433

154
133
325
557
566
764
615
801
826
698
357
70
351
328
81
32431
32892
24575
27520
27438
1212045
1211963
1208367
1211721
28042
1212586
1211629
20702
1211630
1205267
564
1205392

207
205
2002030
20274
20802
20757
20685
20830
20657
20833
20631
20608
20629
20582
20507
20553
20501
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SEHESHE
PHOMANE
MAKHETHA
THAMAE
MOKHEHLE
MAHLATSI
MAFATA
MAFATA
MANYATSA
MOLELEKOA
MAKOKO
MPHAHAMA
LITABE
MAWENG
KHOHLOOA
MPEETE
MOHAPI
RAPITSE
SELLO
SHELILE
MOTHOBI
THEJANE
PHEKO
MOHOSHELA
KHEZWA
MOLAHLEI
KOLOI
MOHOASE
TSEOLE
MORABE
LEBOTSA
MOCHOBOROANE
NKHAHLE
KHOELE
MAHLAHA
SELLO
MOKAPANE
TOLI
MOKETE
MALEOA
SEKHAMANE
MOTEANE
MOLAPO
MONYAMANE
KHIBA
MABOTE
MOPELI
KABI
TAU
MOKHOSI
SHASHA
MOLEKO
MORANYATSI
MOSEME
SESOAI
SENONE
SEBOPHE
MAKUME
MOTHAE
LETSOELA
LETSOELA
TAKANE
FABA
MORAHANYE
SEBEFOLANE
BABELI
NYAPHISI
MAFEREKA
NTHUNYA
SELLO
CHATSANE
MAINE
QHOAI
MAHLOANE
SEHLEKA
MOLUPE
MAKHATE
SEKESE
MOCHESANE
LESENYEHO
MOHOLENG
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MOKHETHI
PELEA
MOLOI
RALEJOE
LETSELA
LESETLA
LUMISI
MAKHOANA
NALANA
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PURETEC LESOTHO
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4360831
4360905
4360801
4360646
4360736
4360717
5124225
4360807
4360933
4360777
4531954
4360836
4360918
4360696
4986582
5050528
23010224
5487780
5341963
5341945
5341976
5341937
5341981
5588012
5341949
5487784
5470883
5342050
5342540
5692988
5341960
5342013
5374592
5342541
4478134
5695326
4478131
5695323
5695327
4478049
4478083
4478149
4401289
4401342
4460333
4401288
4401338
4401287
5678254
4401515
4401330
4401339
5678255
4454269
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18822650
18758900
18826250
18760150
18821500
18762900
18780900
18769900
18765800
18785450
18766950
18776050
4750714
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5408698
4750727
5121725
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14534668
14534718
22978690
14533718
14533368
23049953
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16573350
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16573400
5448967
4547184
4364554
4364637
4364691
5137241

20350
20459
20522
20450
20449
20274
20701
20307
20348
20324
20591
20330
20215
20411

73

PH0483

89166
49784
98392
111386
135771
90568
33207
80636
20977
87898
92766
67728
59254
66709
84638
85661
21330
65225
45256
251
3794
202321
112260
112485
112334
112721
112705
203061
200906
112995
203361
190140
202646

38123115426

PRD005
PRSH006
TRO005
BUTC015
SHP013
RES17727
RES17730
RES17728
RES17729
RES14550
REL7360
RES14551
REL7343

SEB0320

NTHABI
SESINYI
MOTLATSOE
KAO
MASAKALE
MAKHATE
MOCHALA
MPHAMO
ZWAKALA
MOKOPOTSA
KUBUTU
NTSEKELE
THORELA
LITAOLE
SEKOAI
MALEFANE
MAOPE
BOTHATA
MASESE
KHOAISANYANE
MOLOTSI
JARAKI
MOLOMO
GUGUSHE
MUSWALU
LIAU
PHOHLELI
RAPULANE
MOKOENA
KASUBA
JANE
MOJAKI
MAEPA
LEBINA
BOKAAKO-PITSO
DU PREEZ
TOLAMO
LETELE
MOTHABENG
MAOENG
RAMONE
MOLEME
MONHANE
THAELE
KAPHE
NKOJOANA
MAKHABA
MONYAKE
RAMAQABE
MOTSOASELE
MATSOABOLI
MATLHARE
KHUTLANG
SEKEKONYANA
SETAKA
MAISA
NYABELA
TOKONYA
THEBESOA
MOHANOE
SEMOLI
MOSOEU
PHAKOE
NKOPO
MALEFANE
FOKOTSANE
LETSATSI
POOPA
NKAKALA
LEJALLA
RAMASHAMOLE
POOPA
MOKHETHI
SELOKOMA
SENNANE
THIPANA
TEMA
MOLOTSI
MASEKA
MAKOKO
MOILOA
MOSALA
MASEKA
MOSHOESHOE
TSIKOANE
LITSOANELO
MOLAHLEI
THABO
MOREMA
MOHOBO
NTLHOKA

EMPLOYER NAME                                                                        PERSON    STAFF      SURNAME
                                                                                                            NO    NO   

EMPLOYER NAME                                                                        PERSON    STAFF      SURNAME
                                                                                                            NO    NO   
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SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEBOCHE HOSPITAL
SEFALANA TRADING (PTY) LTD
SEFALANA TRADING (PTY) LTD
SEFALANA TRADING (PTY) LTD
SEFALANA TRADING (PTY) LTD
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE

4673047
4913730
4987163
4672973
19952400
13407268
4673040
5415741
5374639
4676113
23012740
5065425
5065424
4673023
5374640
4673085
4718732
6741490
5641180
4673003
4673120
4673118
16136760
5440698
5440631
5440625
5632125
5389680
5389551
5632120
5389625
5389635
18156400
5451141
5528070
5632121
5389634
5389612
5389647
5389649

SEB0290
SEB0310
SEB0212
SEB0134
SEB0373
SEB0366
SEB0253
SEB0347
SEB0344
SEB0270-1

SEB0321
6060
SEB0294
SEB0343
SEB0169
SEB0271
SEB0371
SEB0359
SEB0224
SEB126
5545
2028
1913
2001
1990
494
83
178
489
373
386
531
456
465
490
385
354
434
436

MATSOLO
TSOTETSI
LEBOLI
WHANDE
PITSO
RASHABA
MABELENG
MOLULELA
RATHEBE
THATHO
MASOHA
MOSHOESHOE
SHAI
KHASOANE
LEBESE
MOTEBANG
LEFERA
MOLULELA
TLAPANE
KHOARAI
MATHEOLANE
NTHAHA-LIOTLO
LEOATLA
PHAFA
MOFO
LEOMA
NEKOLA
THEOHA
PHAPHATHISA
LENKOE
LESELI
MOLEFE
LINTSA
RANNYANE
MOTSEPE
THAMAE
PHETHOKA
TSIKOANE
HERI
MAKOTSANA

SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SENTEBALE AND PRESTIGE
SITE WORX (PTY) LTD
SITE WORX (PTY) LTD
SITE WORX (PTY) LTD
SITE WORX (PTY) LTD
SOS CHILDREN'S VILLAGE ASSOCIATION OF LESOTHO
SOS CHILDREN'S VILLAGE ASSOCIATION OF LESOTHO
SOS CHILDREN'S VILLAGE ASSOCIATION OF LESOTHO
SOS CHILDREN'S VILLAGE ASSOCIATION OF LESOTHO
SOS CHILDREN'S VILLAGE ASSOCIATION OF LESOTHO
STORM MOUNTAIN DIAMONDS LESOTHO
STORM MOUNTAIN DIAMONDS LESOTHO
STORM MOUNTAIN DIAMONDS LESOTHO
STORM MOUNTAIN DIAMONDS LESOTHO
STORM MOUNTAIN DIAMONDS LESOTHO
TEBELLONG LECSA HOSPITAL
TEBELLONG LECSA HOSPITAL
TEBELLONG LECSA HOSPITAL
THABA BOSIU RISK SOLUTIONS
THABA BOSIU RISK SOLUTIONS
THABA BOSIU RISK SOLUTIONS
TURNKEY CIVILS LESOTHO
TURNKEY CIVILS LESOTHO

5389555
12635818
5389657
5389617
5389538
5389608
5389616
15814207
5389755
5389540
4432302
19155650
16712650
4572358
5683179
4626900
5048763
6767340
4729202
4780292
4653105
4571576
4537449
5011480
5733564
23042416
4698823
4728201
4537058
4728194
4838451
4838449

227
513
444
363
333
195
360
119
448
336

10
44
6

2407
2372
2365
2354
2404
TEB22090
TEB23156
TEB14090
38

8
3526
3296

KALAKE
MOHATLE
RAMAISA
LEROBA
NTHEBE
RAMATHEKO
RAMONAHENG
SHOAEPANE
MONYANE
MPALE
TSEHLANA
MATHEBULA
MARAKE
LINYOLOHA
SHELILE
SELO
MOSEBETSANE
SEHLABAKA
RABATHO
MOKHOHLANE
NKHABU
RAFIRI
NKUNYANE
NTEE
MOOROSI
TSOAELLI
KHAMALI
KIMANE
SOFONIA
SHAVA
TSOAFO
TSASANE

EMPLOYER NAME                                                                        PERSON    STAFF      SURNAME
                                                                                                            NO    NO   

EMPLOYER NAME                                                                        PERSON    STAFF      SURNAME
                                                                                                            NO    NO   


